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https://menulist.menu
3960 W Navy Blvd Pensacola, FL 32507-1265, United States
(+1)8504560071 - http://lwingzone.com

The restaurant from Pensacola offers 82 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $15.0. What
Benjamin Rousseau likes about Wing Zone:

Hands down the best Chicken Ceasar Salad I've ever had. The ingredients are always fresh and the portions are
more than adequate! Staff is consistently friendly and attentive! | travel all over and | have yet to find a better
ceasar salad! The freshness of their ingredients and their considerate togo packaging make this menu item a
solid 10! Thx guys and gals at the Zone...c-ya soon! Fi read more. What Timmothy Reinger doesn't like about

Wing Zone:

I've ordered twice now and both times they messed up the order. | paid extra for all drums and | get two with this
second order, if you're going to charge all flats or all drums, that customer should get all flats or all drums
regardless of whether it's a delivery or not. | also didn't get any dipping sauce both times. read more. If you're in
a hurry and need something quick, you can get tasty Fast-Food menus just the way you like it from Wing
Zone in Pensacola, prepared for you in few minutes, and you have the opportunity to try tasty American dishes
like Burger or Barbecue. In addition, you can order fresh roasted barbecue, The fine sandwiches, healthy salads
and other snacks can be planned well as a snack.
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Mains
MAC CHEESE BITES

Wraps

GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP

Sauces

HONEY MUSTARD

Dessert

CINNAMON PRETZEL STIX (2)

Starters

4 TENDERS

%ids Menii

2 CHICKEN TENDERS

World famous Wings

20 BONELESS WINGS

Chef specialiies

TRIPLE GRILLED CHEESE
%ids Zone

4 BONELESS WINGS
Crinkile Cut Tries
REGULAR CHEESE FRIES

Between The Buns

1/2 LB ANGUS BURGER

$8.0

$10.0

$7.5

$8.0

$7.5

$22.0

$6.0

$7.5

$5.5

$13.0

J0e6#39: Juicy Fowl Things

BLACKENED CHICKEN SANDWICH $11.5

Boneless Wings (10%

[} [ ]
discount from Bone-in)
10 BONELESS WINGS $11.0

nirees - Burgers &
Sandwiches

THE BIG RED $11.5
These types of dishes are
being served

SALAD

()
fippetizers
PRETZEL STIX (3) $8.0
CARROTS CELERY WITH $3.0
DRESSING ]

Sandwiches

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH $11.0

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $7.5

Drinks

1/2 GALLON OF SWEET TEA $5.0

200Z DRINK $1.0
(]

Burgers & Sandwiches

1/4 LB ANGUS BURGER $9.0

HAND BREADED CHICKEN $11.0

SANDWICH ’



Wing Zone Menu

Side dishes CAROLINA RANCH BURGER $11.0
CARROTS CELERY $3.0 RAGIN CAJUN BURGER $11.0
EXTRA DRESSING $1.5 ;';EI g@'l\"cll{lRA' CHICKEN $11.5
FUNNEL CAKE FRIES $7.5

Salads
Boneless

pad“ HOUSE SALAD WITH HAND $13.5

16 BONELESS PACK MEAL $22.0 BREADED TENDERS
20 BONELESS PACK MEAL $35.0 CAESAR SALAD WITH HAND $14.0
36 BONELESS PACK MEAL $48.0 SREADED TENDERS

SIDE SALAD $6.0
Dishes are prepared with HOUSE SALAD $10.0
CHICKEN gﬁ:zcs&m SALAD WITHGRILLED ¢, o
HONEY HOUSE SALAD WITH GRILLED 6125
SENF CHICKEN

CAESAR SALAD $7.0
Tresh Tenders
3 TENDERS $6.0 Boneless qu‘
3 TENDER BASKET $9.0 8 BONELESS WINGS $8.5
6 TENDERS $11.0 6 BONELESS BASKET $10.0
10 TENDERS $18.0 6 BONELESS WINGS $7.0

50 BONELESS WINGS $58.0
pack (f meals 8 BONELESS BASKET $11.5
24 BONELESS PACK MEAL $30.0 30 BONELESS WINGS $34.0
20 ORIGINAL PACK MEAL $30.0 16 BONELESS WINGS $17.0
30 ORIGINAL PACK MEAL $48.0 10 BONELESS BASKET $14.0
60 BONELESS PACK MEAL $75.0 .
50 ORIGINAL PACK MEAL $75.0 appetizers

MOZZARELLA STIX (5 PCS) $8.0
‘l[m:alegon’zed REGULAR WEDGE FRIES $3.0
REGULAR GOURMET ONION RINGS $6.0 JUMBO WEDGE FRIES $5.5
JUMBO GOURMET ONION RINGS ~ $10.5 REGULAR KETTLE CHIPS $3.0

TEXAS SMOKEHOUSE BURGER  $11.0 JUMBO KETTLE CHIPS $5.5
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REGULAR FLAVOR RUB FRIES
JUMBO FLAVOR RUB FRIES
JUMBO CHEESE FRIES

TEXAS TOAST SLICE

EXTRA FLAVOR

Original Wings
6 ORIGINAL WINGS

6 ORIGINAL BASKET
8 ORIGINAL WINGS

8 ORIGINAL BASKET
10 ORIGINAL WINGS
10 ORIGINAL BASKET
16 ORIGINAL WINGS
20 ORIGINAL WINGS
30 ORIGINAL WINGS

$4.0
$7.0
$9.0
$1.5
$1.5

$7.5
$10.5
$10.0
$13.0
$12.0
$15.0
$18.0
$23.0
$35.0

50 ORIGINAL WINGS
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Wing Zone

3960 W Navy Blvd Pensacola, FL
32507-1265, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Sunday 01:00-02:00 12:00-12:00
Monday 11:00-12:00

Tuesday 11:00-12:00

Wednesday 11:00-12:00
Thursday 11:00-12:00

Friday 11:00-24:00

Saturday 01:00-02:00 12:00-24:00
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