





https://menulist.menu 3960 W Navy Blvd Pensacola, FL 32507-1265, United States (+1)8504560071 - http://wingzone.com

The restaurant from Pensacola offers 82 different *dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>* at an average \$15.0. What <u>Benjamin Rousseau</u> likes about Wing Zone:

Hands down the best Chicken Ceasar Salad I've ever had. The ingredients are always fresh and the portions are more than adequate! Staff is consistently friendly and attentive! I travel all over and I have yet to find a better ceasar salad! The freshness of their ingredients and their considerate togo packaging make this menu item a solid 10!! Thx guys and gals at the Zone...c-ya soon! Fi read more. What Timmothy Reinger doesn't like about Wing Zone:

I've ordered twice now and both times they messed up the order. I paid extra for all drums and I get two with this second order, if you're going to charge all flats or all drums, that customer should get all flats or all drums regardless of whether it's a delivery or not. I also didn't get any dipping sauce both times. <a href="read more">read more</a>. If you're in a hurry and need something quick, you can get tasty <a href="Fast-Food menus">Fast-Food menus</a> just the way you like it from Wing Zone in Pensacola, prepared for you in few minutes, and you have the opportunity to try tasty American dishes like Burger or Barbecue. In addition, you can order fresh <a href="roasted barbecue">roasted barbecue</a>, The fine <a href="sandwiches">sandwiches</a>, healthy salads and other snacks can be planned well as a snack.

4		

Mains		Joe's Juicy Fowl Things		
MAC CHEESE BITES	\$8.0	BLACKENED CHICKEN SANDWICH \$11.5		
Wraps		Boneless Wings (10%		
GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP	\$10.0	discount from Bone-in)		
Sauces		10 BONELESS WINGS \$13	1.0	
HONEY MUSTARD		Entrees - Burgers &		
Dessert		Sandwiches		
CINNAMON PRETZEL STIX (2)	\$7.5	THE BIG RED \$13	1.5	
	·	These types of dishes are		
Starters		being served		
4 TENDERS	\$8.0	SALAD		
Kids Menü		Appetizers		
2 CHICKEN TENDERS	\$7.5		8.0	
World Famous Wings		CARROTS CELERY WITH	3.0	
20 BONELESS WINGS	\$22.0	DRESSING		
		Sandwiches		
Chef specialties		GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH \$13	1.0	
TRIPLE GRILLED CHEESE	\$6.0	GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH \$7	7.5	
Kids Zone		Drinks		
4 BONELESS WINGS	\$7.5	1/2 GALLON OF SWEET TEA \$5	5.0	
0.11.0.7		200Z DRINK \$3	1.0	
Crinkle Cut Fries				
REGULAR CHEESE FRIES	\$5.5	Burgers & Sandwiches		
Between The Buns			9.0	
	¢12.0	HAND BREADED CHICKEN SANDWICH \$12	1.0	
1/2 LB ANGUS BURGER	\$13.0			

Side dishes		CAROLINA RANCH BURGER	\$11.0
CARROTS CELERY	\$3.0	RAGIN CAJUN BURGER	\$11.0
EXTRA DRESSING	\$1.5	THE SAMURAI CHICKEN	\$11.5
FUNNEL CAKE FRIES	\$7.5	SANDWICH	
Boneless packs		Salads	
16 BONELESS PACK MEAL	\$22.0	HOUSE SALAD WITH HAND BREADED TENDERS	\$13.5
20 BONELESS PACK MEAL	\$35.0	CAESAR SALAD WITH HAND	
36 BONELESS PACK MEAL	\$33.0 \$48.0	BREADED TENDERS	\$14.0
30 DONELESS I ACK MEAL	Ψ-10.0	SIDE SALAD	\$6.0
Dishes are prepared with	h	HOUSE SALAD	\$10.0
CHICKEN		CAESAR SALAD WITH GRILLED CHICKEN	\$14.0
HONEY		HOUSE SALAD WITH GRILLED	\$13.5
SENF		CHICKEN	,
Coast Condons		CAESAR SALAD	\$7.0
Fresh Tenders		<b>Boneless Wings</b>	
3 TENDERS	\$6.0		
3 TENDER BASKET	\$9.0	8 BONELESS WINGS	\$8.5
6 TENDERS	\$11.0	6 BONELESS BASKET	\$10.0
10 TENDERS	\$18.0	6 BONELESS WINGS	\$7.0
- 1 6 1.		50 BONELESS WINGS	\$58.0
pack of meals		8 BONELESS BASKET	\$11.5
24 BONELESS PACK MEAL	\$30.0	30 BONELESS WINGS	\$34.0
20 ORIGINAL PACK MEAL	\$30.0	16 BONELESS WINGS	\$17.0
30 ORIGINAL PACK MEAL	\$48.0	10 BONELESS BASKET	\$14.0
60 BONELESS PACK MEAL	\$75.0		
50 ORIGINAL PACK MEAL	\$75.0	appetizers	
		MOZZARELLA STIX (5 PCS)	\$8.0
Uncategorized		REGULAR WEDGE FRIES	\$3.0
REGULAR GOURMET ONION RING	GS \$6.0	JUMBO WEDGE FRIES	\$5.5
JUMBO GOURMET ONION RINGS	\$10.5	REGULAR KETTLE CHIPS	\$3.0
TEXAS SMOKEHOUSE BURGER	\$11.0	JUMBO KETTLE CHIPS	\$5.5

**30 ORIGINAL WINGS** 

REGULAR FLAVOR RUB FRIES	\$4.0	50 ORIGINAL WINGS	\$59.0
JUMBO FLAVOR RUB FRIES	\$7.0		
JUMBO CHEESE FRIES	\$9.0		
TEXAS TOAST SLICE	\$1.5		
EXTRA FLAVOR	\$1.5		
Original Wings			
6 ORIGINAL WINGS	\$7.5		
6 ORIGINAL BASKET	\$10.5		
8 ORIGINAL WINGS	\$10.0		
8 ORIGINAL BASKET	\$13.0		
10 ORIGINAL WINGS	\$12.0		
10 ORIGINAL BASKET	\$15.0		
16 ORIGINAL WINGS	\$18.0		
20 ORIGINAL WINGS	\$23.0		

\$35.0



### Wing Zone

3960 W Navy Blvd Pensacola, FL 32507-1265, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Sunday 01:00-02:00 12:00-12:00

Monday 11:00-12:00 Tuesday 11:00-12:00 Wednesday 11:00-12:00 Thursday 11:00-12:00 Friday 11:00-24:00

Saturday 01:00-02:00 12:00-24:00

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>